
CAWDA Spring Fling Results

High Point Junior: Abigail Ring 68.500%

High Point Amateur: Eva Paulsén 76.304%

High Point Open: Michelle Quirico 72.308%
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BT1-A:  Basic, Test 1 Adult Amateur Berry Bobbi 110 A Frenchmans Keeper 1 65.833% 6 Yes

BT1-O:  Basic, Test 1 Open Starks Sarah 109 O Commanders Bueno Nic 1 70.417% 7

BT1-O:  Basic, Test 1 Open Carson Anastasia 101 O Chesters Justin Time 2 66.042% 7

BT2-A:  Basic, Test 2 Adult Amateur Paulsén Eva 96 A Sporty New Fashion 1 76.304% Amateur International

BT2-A:  Basic, Test 1 Adult Amateur Berry Bobbi 110 A Frenchmans Keeper 2 66.304% 6 Yes

BT2-O:  Basic, Test 2 Open Starks Sarah 109 O Commanders Bueno Nic 1 69.348% 7

BT2-O:  Basic, Test 2 Open Carson Anastasia 101 O Chesters Justin Time 2 65.217% 7

BT3-A:  Basic, Test 3 Adult Amateur Paulsén Eva 96 A Sporty New Fashion 1 74.250% International

BT3-A:  Basic, Test 3 Adult Amateur Berry Bobbi 110 A Frenchmans Keeper 2 64.250% 6 Yes

BT3-O:  Basic, Test 3 Open Quirico Michelle 106 O "Malibu" Tjalling Fan Hylpen 1 68.250% 7

BT3-O:  Basic, Test 3 Open Quirico Michelle 147 O Cee Guns Duchess 2 66.500% 7

BT4-A:  Basic, Test 4 Adult Amateur Linkenheil Sarah 137 A Reagan 1 70.000% 7 Yes

BT4-A:  Basic, Test 4 Adult Amateur Berry Bobbi 110 A Frenchmans Keeper 2 64.600% 6 Yes Yes

BT4-J:  Basic, Test 4 Junior Casden Jamie 154 J Psyches Vision 1 67.000% 7 Yes

BT4-O:  Basic, Test 4 Open Quirico Michelle 106 O "Malibu" Tjalling Fan Hylpen 1 71.200% 7 Yes

BT4-O:  Basic, Test 4 Open Starks Sarah 109 O Commanders Bueno Nic 2 68.400% 7 Yes

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Bonds Carla 128 A Frosty 1 69.773% 7

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Hunt Jury Lindsay 133 A Rubys Tin Man 2 62.500% 7

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Saunders Suzanne 143 A Santos Scratch Scratch 7

INT1-O:  Intro Level, Test 1 Open Carson Anastasia 100 O Perseus 1 64.773% 7

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Hunt Jury Lindsay 133 A Rubys Tin Man 1 60.278% 7

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Conners Susan 136 A WP Amir Rasheek Scratch Scratch 4

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Saunders Suzanne 143 A Santos Scratch Scratch 7

INT2-O:  Intro, Test 2 Open Carson Anastasia 100 O Perseus 1 67.222% 7

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Hakel Olivia 138 A Zip's Sweet Honey Bar 1 72.500% 6

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Bei Stacy 148 A Boot'n Up My Mac 2 68.250% 7

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Jury Sarah 134 A Rubys Tin Man 3-Tie 65.000% 7

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Dennison Bonnie 146 A Cee Guns Duchess 3-Tie 65.000% 7

INT3-J:  Intro, Test 3 Junior Ring Abigail 150 J Sashey La Fey 1 68.500% Junior 7

INT3-J:  Intro, Test 3 Junior Rankin Elizabeth 140 J Honeys Diva 2 66.000% 7

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Jury Sarah 134 A Rubys Tin Man 1 - Tie 65.000% 7 Yes

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Hakel Olivia 138 A Zip's Sweet Honey Bar 1 - Tie 65.000% 6 Yes

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Bei Stacy 148 A Boot'n Up My Mac 3 63.095% 7 Yes

INT4-J:  Intro, Test 4 Junior Ring Abigail 150 J Sashey La Fey 1 66.429% 7 Yes



By Class USNDC USNDC

Description/Class

Rider 

(last name)

Rider 

(first name) Entry # Status Horse Place Score High Point

USNDC 

Region

All-Around 

Advance

Level Champion 

Advance

INT4-J:  Intro, Test 4 Junior Rankin Elizabeth 140 J Honeys Diva 2 60.952% 7 Yes

L1T1-A:  Level 1, Test 1 Adult Amateur Collins Cynthia 98 A PS Real Fancy Drummer 1 71.111% 7 Yes

L1T1-A:  Level 1, Test 1 Adult Amateur Robson Joanna 113 A IE Truly Lafn 2 67.778% 7

L1T1-A:  Level 1, Test 1 Adult Amateur Gabaldon Lisa 149 A Chuck's Last Roan Scratch Scratch 7

L1T2-A:  Level 1, Test 2 Adult Amateur Collins Cynthia 98 A PS Real Fancy Drummer 1 75.357% 7 Yes

L1T2-A:  Level 1, Test 2 Adult Amateur Linkenheil Sarah 137 A Reagan 2 68.214% 7

L1T2-J:  Level 1, Test 2 Junior Halpern Clio 135 J HowAboutThemCowgirls 1 65.000% 7 Yes

L1T3-A:  Level 1, Test 3 Adult Amateur Robson Joanna 113 A IE Truly Lafn 1 70.556% 7

L1T3-A:  Level 1, Test 3 Adult Amateur Collins Cynthia 98 A PS Real Fancy Drummer 2 70.185% 7 Yes

L1T3-O:  Level 1, Test 3 Open Quirico Michelle 126 O Dakota 1 71.111% 7

L1T4-A:  Level 1, Test 4 Adult Amateur Collins Cynthia 98 A PS Real Fancy Drummer 1 70.192% 7 Yes Yes

L1T4-O:  Level 1, Test 4 Open Quirico Michelle 126 O Dakota 1 72.308% Open 7 Yes

L1T4-O:  Level 1, Test 4 Open Quirico Michelle 107 O Secret Desiheir ++/ 2 69.808% 7 Yes

L2T4-A:  Level 2, Test 4 Adult Amateur Robson Joanna 113 A IE Truly Lafn 1 65.484% 7 Yes

L2T4-O:  Level 2, Test 4 Open Quirico Michelle 107 O Secret Desiheir ++/ 1 65.484% 7 Yes

L3T1-A:  Level 3, Test 1 Adult Amateur McKinney Lynn 129 A Diego 1 68.704% 6

WDFS-1:  Level 1 Freestyle Collins Cynthia 98 A PS Real Fancy Drummer 1 78.824% 7 Yes

WDFS-IN:  Intro Level Freestyle Collins Cynthia 158 A I’ll Be a Scarlet Moon 1 76.607% 7 Yes

H1:  Horsemanship, Level 1 Halpern Clio 135 O HowAboutThemCowgirls 1 70.000% 7 Yes

HIN:  Horsemanship, Intro Conners Susan 136 O WP Amir Rasheek 1 68.000% 4 Yes

HIN:  Horsemanship, Intro Rankin Elizabeth 140 O Honeys Diva n/a Eliminated 7 No


